Destination

GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL

TAN
TAN
TAN

Name

Northstar Supply/Louden
Larry Hausmann
Brett Slaathaug
Marcus Hochstetler
Keith Huntington
M Kauffman

Will Kramer

Ed Pitka

T Pitka

Paula Sommer

BLM

Jay Minnick

Will Kramer
Colleen Stickman
Gary Burgett

Fred Olin

Arctic Data Services
Tanana Tribal Council
Tanana Tribal Council

BOL

5165
5298
5292
1338
1336
5299
1343
1340
1341
1342
1332
1325
1317
1313
1307
5296

5251
1327
5280



